Existing Building Area

City Hall

Building Department

Police Department

Police Training Facility

Building 1 Medical Clinic

Police Evidence Storage Building

Mechanical SWAT & CSI Building
Building #2

Building #3

Building #4

Generator Building

Covered Pavilion x3
Utility Building

Floor Area
24,560.00
18,664.00
14,673.00
25,853.00

1,957.00
9,638.00

1,782.00
1,608.00
2,512.00
2,512.00
1,100.00

2,101.00
146.00

Assume a precentage for unusable space
(Stairs, Elevator, Mechanical, Hallways Restrooms, etc. )

Existing Parking
Proposed new spaces

TOTAL

581.00
68.00
649.00

Floors
3.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

20%

Total
73,680.00
37,328.00
44,018.00
39,030.00

1,957.00

196,013.00
39,202.60
156,810.40
250.00
627.24

21.76

SF

sf/space
Spaces
Required

Balance

Total

9,638.00

1,782.00
1,608.00
2,512.00
2,512.00
1,100.00

2,101.00
146.00

11,761.00

Remarks

Used by same people as in
the police Station

Storage not occupied
Storage not occupied
Storage not occupied

Not occupied

Used by the same people
from other buildings

Not occupied

SF
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