Existing Building Area

	Floor Area	Floors	Total		Total	Remarks
City Hall	24,560.00	3.00	73,680.00			
Building Department	18,664.00	2.00	37,328.00			
Police Department	14,673.00	3.00	44,018.00			
Police Training Facility	25,853.00	2.00	39,030.00			
Building 1 Medical Clinic	1,957.00	1.00	1,957.00			
Police Evidence Storage Buildin	g 9,638.00	1.00			9,638.00	
						Used by same people as in
Mechanical SWAT & CSI Buildin	g 1,782.00	1.00			1,782.00	the police Station
Building #2	1,608.00	1.00			1,608.00	Storage not occupied
Building #3	2,512.00	1.00			2,512.00	Storage not occupied
Building #4	2,512.00	1.00			2,512.00	Storage not occupied
Generator Building	1,100.00	1.00			1,100.00	Not occupied
						Used by the same people
Covered Pavilion x3	2,101.00	1.00			2,101.00	from other buildings
Utility Building	146.00	1.00			146.00	Not occupied
			196,013.00	SF	11,761.00	SF
Assume a precentage for unusable space 20%			39,202.60			
(Stairs, Elevator, Mechanical, Hallways Restrooms, etc.)			156,810.40			
			250.00	sf/space		
			627.24	Spaces		
				Required		
Existing Parking	581.00					
Proposed new spaces	68.00					
то	OTAL 649.00		21.76	Balance		